Specification Sheet
 LumenPanel - LP series
System Overview
1
2 3
1 LumenPanel
2 LumenPanel Cable (attached)
3 LED Driver

to 0/1-10V
*All Lunovas Products come with 5 years warranty
Order Code
LED Driver
Wireless Dimming System
Additional Accessories
SAMPLE: LP-INT24-L200-REC-500X600-4000K-EDGE-BW3000
Lumen Option
 L100: 100 lumen/sqft
L200: 200 lumen/sqft
Series
LP
Size
REC- Length x
Width: Rectangle
CIR - Diameter:
Circle
CP (Custom
shape, drawing
may be required)
Color
W:
White
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K
C: Color Single
RGB
RGBW
Power Cord
Exits
BACK : Power
cord exits from
the back side
EDGE: Power
cord exits from
short side
(edge) corner
(standard)
SE: Special
Exits Method:
specification
needed
Cable Option
(Length)
DC5521(Length):
cable length
(mm): 200/1500/
3000
IP65(Length):
cable length
(mm): 200/ 1500/
3000
BW(Length):
cable length
(mm): 3000
Type
INT24: Interior
use, 24V input
EXT24: Exterior
use, 24V input
Specification Sheet